Orario valido dal 23/12/2024

Linea 108 Dorno - Garlasco - Pavia Autostazione

DORNO Bonacossa/Marconi (Munic.)
DORNO C.te Bonacossa/Canevari
GARLASCO Della Vittoria
GARLASCO | Maggio/Borgonuovo
GARLASCO Cavour/Oriani
GARLASCO Pavia/Pascoli
GROPELLO C. Marconi/Chiesuolo
GROPELLO C. Della Liberta/Zanotti M.ni
GROPELLO C. Motti/Bergamo/Olivet.
GROPELLO C. S.Spirito - SP596 Cairoli
CARBONARA Risorgimento/Moretti
CARBONARA SP596 Dei Cairoli
S.MARTINO S. S.Croce - SP596
S.MARTINO S. SP35 - Turati/Togliatti
PAVIA Autostazione 7 HEl

SABATO - ESTIVO e INVERNALE Non Scolastico

05.52
05.52
05.57
06.01
06.03
06.03
06.08
06.09
06.11
06.13
06.19
06.19
06.27
06.31
06.39



